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Amateure
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Vorname

177 Roland
285 Dominik
189 Lukas
129 Matthias
290 Marco
551 Timo

187 Julius
127 Thomas
299 Matthias
102 Oliver
119 Arne

183 Till

123 Maximilian
182 Lukas
117 Yaron
297 Christoph
180 Stefan
194 Nils Albert
146 Stefan
186 Johannes
139 Andreas
164 Jens

103 Richard
173 Julian
161 Max

191 Christoph
192 Matthias
160 Nino

292 Robert
169 Andreas
175 Carsten

Nachname UCIID Verein Bayern
Radler 10082317315 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
Harzheim Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

Erlenmaier 10077520966 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
Herrmann 10059490686 TSG Leutkirch e.V.

Heller RSV Tailfingen

Albrecht RSV Sonthofen e.V. Ja
Klein 10015766625 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

Holzler 10089074575 TSG Leutkirch e.V.

Baldauf RSV Sonthofen e.V. Ja
Keppeler 10072568916 RSV Sonthofen e.V. Ja
Burkhardt 10008914179 WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos C
Worner 10016212017 RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

Miiller 10036166533 Team #heimat

Marek 10049152409 RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

Okle 10056000407 WiaWis Racing Team powered by Dos C
Bath RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952 Ja
Menia 10036476327 RSC Donaueschingen 1997 e.V.
Schwendemai 10053680083 RV Adler Empfingen e.V.

Ruf 10051796667 BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Lud'
Janik 10051576904 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

Hindennach 10052533362 RV Pfeil Magstadt 1905 e.V.
Strohbach 10011372929 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Wolf 10036366795 RSV Sonthofen e.V. Ja
Ciupke 10062596508 Bike Sport Nattheim e. V.

Steller 10078184711 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Braun 10048355490 RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V.

Kaub 10045789741 RSV Wanderlust Ebnet e.V.

Haberlen 10007549680 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Priber Feundeskreis Uphill

Litterst 10045720831 RV Vorwarts 1904 Fluorn

Hasemeyer 10036336281 EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Rd

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Zeit

2:23:04
2:23:05
2:23:06
2:23:08
2:23:14
2:23:14
2:23:15
2:23:15
2:23:16
2:23:28
2:23:40
2:23:41
2:24:43
2:27:38
2:27:38
2:27:40
2:27:53
2:27:54
2:27:54
2:27:55
2:28:03
2:29:30
2:29:40
2:18:13
2:20:27
2:21:08
2:22:19
2:23:13
2:23:18
2:23:45
2:27:56

+00:01,09
+00:01,68
+00:03,73
+00:09,59
+00:10,13
+00:10,59
+00:11,38
+00:11,74
+00:23,89
+00:36,20
+00:36,46
+01:38,86
+04:34,07
+04:34,28
+04:35,75
+04:49,00
+04:50,34
+04:50,35
+04:51,03
+04:58,54
+06:25,89
+06:35,46
-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP



32.

33.

34,

35.

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

197 Moris
168 Benny
172 Simon
162 Michael
159 Benjamin
184 Urs

133 Marcel
104 Dominik
101 Lucas
395 Jirgen
195 Marc
193 Tobias
190 Felix
179 Andreas
178 Daniel

Reinhardt
Groh
Pfeffer
Steybe
Hirt
Rudolph
Cierpinsky
Schnorr
Theis
Briegel
Tiburski
Walter
Rohrer
Dral
Kierok

10054420721 RV Schwalbe Leonberg-Eltingen e.V.

RV Vorwarts 1904 Fluorn
10056137318 RSG Zollern-Alb
10036293340 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Feundeskreis Uphill

RSV All-Heil Reichenbach e.V.
10074166685 TSV Schmiden
10058658914 RV Phonix 1893 Augsburg e.V.
10076610075 RSV Gotting-Bruckmiihl e.V.
10045715777 RV Adler Empfingen e.V.
10048498061 RV Adler Empfingen e.V.
10093084719 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier
10036304757 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
10083738666 RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.
10084188304 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.

Ja
Ja
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2:28:03
2:28:03
2:29:40
2:23:29

-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-2 LAP
8 LAP
6 LAP
4 LAP



